 Page 1 of 2
SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
BOARD OF EDUCATION
 Page 2 of 2
District staff performed their due diligence and researched the costs and terms of the
Piggyback Contract, believe that the prices of the Piggyback Contract are reasonable,
and that it would be in the best interest of the District to utilize the Piggyback Contract to
purchase classroom furniture pursuant to the proposed “Agreement Incorporating

1/8HX36WX18D N PULLS&2 ADJ
SHLF
.X             OMT Core to Order Key Alike
$(P2)          P2 Paint Opts
.T1            Platinum Metallic
Tag 1: COPY COPY
104     1 HFTLC337
2
FLOCK 33X72 RECTANGLE LAMINATE    385.44        385.44
SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST CA MIDDLE SCHOOL
SACRAMENTO CA 95820 SACRAMENTO CA 95820
PROPOSAL 115937A
DATE 12/18/23
PROJECT #640-145
ADENA PETERSON
PROPOSAL FOR: DELIVERY LOCATION:
SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST CA MIDDLE SCHOOL
3051 REDDING AVE 1600 VALLEJO WAY
SACRAMENTO CA 95820 SACRAMENTO CA 95820
# QTY PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SELL EXTENDED
112    12 HICS7 IGNITION CAFE HEIGHT STOOL     395.57      4,746.84
4-LEG FRAME
.N             Armless
.E             Nylon Glide
.IM            4-Way Black
$(3)           III Upholstery
.SX            Moxie
04             Elysian
.PLAT          Textured Platinum Metallic
Tag 1: STAFF STAFF
113    16 HIGS6 IGNITION GUEST/MULTI-PURPOSE    321.62      5,145.92
CHAIR FOUR-LEG STACKING
.N             Armless
.E             Nylon Glide
.IM            4-Way Black
$(3)           III Upholstery
.SX            Moxie
04             Elysian
.PLAT          Textured Platinum Metallic
Tag 1: HALLWAY HALLWAY
114    41 HIGS6 IGNITION GUEST/MULTI-PURPOSE    337.83     13,851.03
CHAIR FOUR-LEG STACKING
.N             Armless
.S             All Surface Caster
.IM            4-Way Black
$(3)           III Upholstery
.SX            Moxie
04             Elysian
.PLAT          Textured Platinum Metallic
Tag 1: STAFF STAFF
115     5 HMASD DUAL DYNAMIC     583.48      2,917.40
PROPOSAL 115937A
DATE 12/18/23
PROJECT #640-145
ADENA PETERSON
PROPOSAL FOR: DELIVERY LOCATION:
SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST CA MIDDLE SCHOOL
3051 REDDING AVE 1600 VALLEJO WAY
SACRAMENTO CA 95820 SACRAMENTO CA 95820
# QTY PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SELL EXTENDED
116     4 HMBPOST POST LEG BASE 4/PK     268.95      1,075.80
.G             Glide
$(P2)          P2 Paint Opts
.T1            Platinum Metallic
117     4 HMT3048G HUDDLE 30X48 TABLE TOP     262.36      1,049.44
W/EDGEBAND
.N             No Grommets
$(L1STD)       Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.LWFE          Field Elm
.FE            Field Elm
118     2 HNL23362
8PSC
36WX23-1/8DX28-1/2H STORAGE    537.90      1,075.80

137     4 H15923N FLAGSHIP B/F MOBILE PED 22H    233.88        935.52
X15W X 22-7/8D/N PULL
.X             OMT Core to Order Key Alike
$(P2)          P2 Paint Opts
.T1            Platinum Metallic
Tag 1: COUNS COUNS
138     4 H314 310 SERIES VERTICAL FILE 4     547.01      2,188.04
DRAWER LETTER W/LOCK
.P             Standard Random Key Lock
$(P2)          P2 Paint Opts
CONTINUED...
PAGE 35
PROPOSAL 115937A
DATE 12/18/23
PROJECT #640-145
ADENA PETERSON
PROPOSAL FOR: DELIVERY LOCATION:
SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST CA MIDDLE SCHOOL
3051 REDDING AVE 1600 VALLEJO WAY
SACRAMENTO CA 95820 SACRAMENTO CA 95820
# QTY PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SELL EXTENDED
.T1            Platinum Metallic
Tag 1: COUNS COUNS
139     2 H9183N FLAGSHIP 36W 3-DRW N PULL     974.49      1,948.98
LATERAL 36W 39-1/8H 18D
.X             OMT Core to Order Key Alike
$(P2)          P2 Paint Opts
.T1            Platinum Metallic
LATERAL 36W 39-1/8H 18D
.X             OMT Core to Order Key Alike
$(P2)          P2 Paint Opts
.T1            PlR2s
4S2int OptU4   AUNS
PROPOSAL 115937A
DATE 12/18/23
PROJECT #640-145
ADENA PETERSON
PROPOSAL FOR: DELIVERY LOCATION:
SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST CA MIDDLE SCHOOL
3051 REDDING AVE 1600 VALLEJO WAY
SACRAMENTO CA 95820 SACRAMENTO CA 95820
# QTY PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SELL EXTENDED
145     1 HF23S CONTAIN SATIN REMOVABLE LOCK     30.90         30.90
CORE KIT
.X131E         131E
Tag 1: COUNS COUNS
146     2 HF23S CONTAIN SATIN REMOVABLE LOCK     30.90         61.80
CORE KIT
.X112E         112E
Tag 1: COUNS COUNS
147     1 HF24 BRUSHED CHROME CORE REMOVABLE     43.56         43.56
LOCK KIT
.X133E         133E
Tag 1: COUNS COUNS
148     1 HF24 BRUSHED CHROME CORE REMOVABLE     43.56         43.56
LOCK KIT
.X131E         131E
Tag 1: COUNS COUNS
149     1 HF24 BRUSHED CHROME CORE REMOVABLE     43.56         43.56
LOCK KIT
.X134E         134E
Tag 1: COUNS COUNS
150     1 HF24 BRUSHED CHROME CORE REMOVABLE     43.56         43.56
LOCK KIT
.X132E         132E
Tag 1: COUNS COUNS
151     1 HHATB3S2
LC
3 STAGE 2 LEG RECTANGLE C FOOT    591.08        591.08
PROPOSAL 115937A
DATE 12/18/23
PROJECT #640-145
ADENA PETERSON
PROPOSAL FOR: DELIVERY LOCATION:
SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST CA MIDDLE SCHOOL
3051 REDDING AVE 1600 VALLEJO WAY
SACRAMENTO CA 95820 SACRAMENTO CA 95820
# QTY PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SELL EXTENDED
152     4 HHATW245
4CT
54W X 24D RECT WORKSURFACE C/T    266.92      1,067.68
BASE
$(L1STD)       Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.LWFE          Field Elm
.FE            Field Elm
.G1            1 Grommet - Centered
T1             Platinum
Tag 1: COUNS COUNS
153     4 HHCGB31 SOOTHE THREE-SEAT BENCH   1,177.60      4,710.40
$(3)           Grade III Upholstery
.SX            Moxie
04             Elysian
.PR8           Silver Texture
PROPOSAL 115937A
DATE 12/18/23
PROJECT #640-145
ADENA PETERSON
PROPOSAL FOR: DELIVERY LOCATION:
SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST CA MIDDLE SCHOOL
3051 REDDING AVE 1600 VALLEJO WAY